

(
ITEM NO.130

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4205 OF 2007

M.I. KUNJUKUNJU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4206 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 4207 of 2007

Date: 06/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv. for
M/S. Temple Law Firm
Mr. John Mathew ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master