

ITEM NO.121

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4205 OF 2007

M.I. KUNJUKUNJU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4206 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 4207 of 2007

Date: 21/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.for  
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

Mr. P.B.Suresh, Adv.for  
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

Mr. John Mathew ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the State  
of Kerala, list after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master